
Varsity Schedule 2026 Junior Varsity Schedule 2026 Soph Schedule 2026
Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat 1/31/2026 Warren (S) Home TBA Sat 1/31/2026 Warren (S) Home TBA Sat 1/31/2026 Warren (S) Home TBA

Mon 2/2/2026 Orangefield (S) Home 6:00 Mon 2/2/2026 Orangefield (S) Home 4:00 Mon 2/2/2026 Orangefield (S) Home 4:00
Fri 2/6/2026 Hamshire Fannett (S) Away 6:00 Fri 2/6/2026 Hamshire Fannett (S) Away 4:00 Fri 2/6/2026 Hamshire Fannett (S) Away 4:00

Tues 2/10/2026 Kountze (S) Away 6:00 Tues 2/10/2026 Kountze (S) Away 4:00 Tues 2/10/2026 Kountze (S) Away 4:00
Thur 2/12/2026 Buna (S) Home 6:00 Thur 2/12/2026 Buna (S) Home 4:00 Thur 2/12/2026 Buna (S) Home 4:00
Mon 2/16/2026 Nederland Away TBA Mon 2/16/2026 Nederland Away TBA

Th - Sat 2/19-21 Anahuac (T) TBA Th - Sat 2/19-21 Vidor (T) TBA Wed 2/18/26 Vidor Away 6:00
Tues 2/24/2026 Woodville Home 7:00 Tues 2/24/2026 Woodville Home 4:30 Mon 2/23/26 HJ Home 6:00

Th - Sat 2/26-28 Thrall (T) TBA Mon 3/2/26 Vidor Home 6:00
Tues 3/3/2026 Hamshire Fannett Home 7:00 Tues 3/3/2026 Hamshire Fannett Home 4:30 Mon 3/9 Lumberton Away 6:00

Th - Sat 3/5-7 Silsbee (T) TBA Th - Sat 3/5-7 Anahuac (T) TBA Mon 3/23/2026 TBA TBA TBA
Tues 3/10/2026 Lumberton Home 7:00 Tues 3/10/2026 Lumberton Home 4:30 Mon 3/30/2026 TBA TBA TBA
Fri 3/13/2026 Lumberton Away 7:00 Fri 3/13/2026 Lumberton Away 4:30 Mon 4/6/2026 LCM Home 6:00

Thur 3/19/2026 TBA TBA TBA Mon 4/13/2026 LCM Away 6:00
Tues 3/24/2026 Jasper Away 7:00 Tues 3/24/2026 Jasper Away 4:30
Fri 3/27/2026 Jasper Home 7:00 Fri 3/27/2026 Jasper Home 4:30

Tues 3/31/2026 Bridge City Home 7:00 Tues 3/31/2026 Bridge City Home 4:30
Thur 4/2/2026 Bridge City There 7:00 Fri 4/2/2026 Bridge City There 4:30
Tues 4/7/2026 LC-M Away 7:00 Tues 4/7/2026 LC-M Away 4:30
Fri 4/10/2026 LC-M Home 7:00 Fri 4/10/2026 LC-M Home 4:30 Updated 11/19/26

Tues 4/14/2026 WO-S Home 7:00 Tues 4/14/2026 WO-S Home 4:30
Fri 4/17/2026 WO-S There 7:00 Thur 4/17/2026 WO-S There 4:30

Tues 4/21/2026 Vidor There 7:00 Tues 4/21/2026 Vidor There 4:30
Fri 4/24/2026  **Vidor Home 7:00 Fri 4/24/2026 Vidor Home 4:30

(DH) DOUBLE HEADER HEAD COACH Michael Nelson
(S) SCRIMMAGE VARSITY ASSISTANT Jarrod Morris
(T) TOURNAMENT VARSITY ASSISTANT Josh Porter
** SENIOR NIGHT VARSITY ASSISTANT / JV Morgan Robberts

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Randy Smith
ATHLETIC TRAINER: John Williamson
SUPT: Gregg Weiss   PRINCIPAL: Jessie Martin


